The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female 17324 16941 12 238 106 27
Male 19053 18417 20 392 181 43

Total 36377 35358 32 630 287 70

Undergraduate Female 11789 11549 12 139 72 17
Male 11501 11217 20 150 82 32

Total 23290 22766 32 289 154 49

Rackham Female 2730 2647 0 54 22 7
Male 3466 3332 0 70 59 5

Total 6196 5979 0 124 81 12

Non-Rackham Female 1471 1411 0 45 12 3
Male 2289 2072 0 171 40 6

Total 3760 3483 0 216 52 9

Graduate-Professional Female 1334 1334 0 0 0 0
Male 1797 1796 0 0 0

Total 3131 3130 0 0 0

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 225 221 0 3 0 1
Male 270 269 0 1 0 0

Total 495 490 0 4 0 1

Undergraduate Female 83 83 0 0 0 0
Male 89 89 0 0 0 0

Total 172 172 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 58 54 0 3 0 1
Male 54 53 0 1 0 0

Total 112 107 0 4 0 1

Non-Rackham Female 84 84 0 0 0 0
Male 127 127 0 0 0 0

Total 211 211 0 0 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Art and Design Female 405 386 0 12 6 1
Male 210 199 0 5 5 1
Total 615 585 0 17 11 2
Undergraduate Female 386 367 0 12 6
Male 196 185 0 5 5
Total 582 552 0 17 11 2
Rackham Female 19 19 0 0 0 0
Male 14 14 0 0 0 0
Total 33 33 0 0 0 0
Business Administration Female 783 760 0 16 7 0
Male 1954 1853 0 81 18 2
Total 2737 2613 0 97 25 2
Undergraduate Female 266 266 0 0 0 0
Male 395 395 0 0 0 0
Total 661 661 0 0 0 0
Rackham Female 37 37 0 0 0 0
Male 39 39 0 0 0 0
Total 76 76 0 0 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 480 457 0 16 7 0
Male 1520 1419 0 81 18 2
Total 2000 1876 0 97 25 2
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Dentistry Female 227 226 0 1 0 0
Male 273 273 0 0 0 0
Total 500 499 0 1 0 0
Rackham Female 36 36 0 0 0 0
Male 42 42 0 0 0 0
Total 78 78 0 0 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 2 1 0 1 0 0
Total 2 1 0 1 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 189 189 0 0 0 0
Male 231 231 0 0 0 0
Total 420 420 0 0 0 0
Dental Hygiene Female 97 96 0 0 1 0
Male 5 5 0 0 0 0
Total 102 101 0 0 1 0
Undergraduate Female 97 96 0 0 1 0
Male 5 5 0 0 0 0
Total 102 101 0 0 1 0
Education Female 428 421 0 1 3 3
Male 166 163 0 0 3 0
Total 594 584 0 1 6 3
Undergraduate Female 198 194 0 0 3 1
Male 62 61 0 0 1 0
Total 260 255 0 0 4 1
Rackham Female 230 227 0 1 0 2
Male 104 102 0 0 2 0
Total 334 329 0 1 2 2
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Engineering Female 1598 1537 0 33 26 2
Male 4933 4671 1 148 93 20
Total 6531 6208 1 181 119 22
Undergraduate Female 1173 1154 0 5 13 1
Male 3136 3064 1 26 31 14
Total 4309 4218 1 31 44 15
Rackham Female 361 340 0 10 10 1
Male 1446 1362 0 39 42 3
Total 1807 1702 0 49 52 4
Non-Rackham Female 64 43 0 18 3 0
Male 351 245 0 83 20 3
Total 415 288 0 101 23 3
Information Female 130 117 0 9 4 0
Male 115 105 0 4 6 0
Total 245 222 0 13 10 0
Rackham Female 130 117 0 9 4 0
Male 115 105 0 4 6 0
Total 245 222 0 13 10 0
Kinesiology Female 376 361 1 4 9 1
Male 357 345 0 8 4 0
Total 733 706 1 12 13 1
Undergraduate Female 362 347 1 4 9 1
Male 343 331 0 8 4 0
Total 705 678 1 12 13 1
Rackham Female 14 14 0 0 0 0
Male 14 14 0 0 0 0
Total 28 28 0 0 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Law Female 462 462 0 0 0 0
Male 613 613 0 0 0 0
Total 1075 1075 0 0 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 2 2 0 0 0 0
Male 3 3 0 0 0 0
Total 5 5 0 0 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 460 460 0 0 0 0
Male 610 610 0 0 0 0
Total 1070 1070 0 0 0 0
Literature Science & the Arts Female 8616 8465 9 94 35 13
Male 7427 7256 14 102 39 16
Total 16043 15721 23 196 74 29
Undergraduate Female 7741 7593 9 91 35 13
Male 6474 6310 14 98 36 16
Total 14215 13903 23 189 71 29
Rackham Female 875 872 0 3 0 0
Male 953 946 0 4 3 0
Total 1828 1818 0 7 3 0
LSA Residential College Female 476 466 2 8 0 0
Male 259 249 2 8 0 0
Total 735 715 4 16 0 0
Undergraduate Female 476 466 2 8 0 0
Male 259 249 2 8 0 0
Total 735 715 4 16 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Medicine Female 723 722 0 1 0 0
Male 1020 1016 0 4 0 0
Total 1743 1738 0 5 0 0
Rackham Female 85 85 0 0 0 0
Male 74 74 0 0 0 0
Total 159 159 0 0 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 9 8 0 1 0 0
Male 26 23 0 3 0 0
Total 35 31 0 4 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 629 629 0 0 0 0
Male 920 919 0 1 0 0
Total 1549 1548 0 1 0 0
Music Female 475 469 0 5 1 0
Male 461 450 1 4 6 0
Total 936 919 1 9 7 0
Undergraduate Female 348 344 0 3 1 0
Male 329 323 1 1 4 0
Total 677 667 1 4 5 0
Rackham Female 59 59 0 0 0 0
Male 67 64 0 1 2 0
Total 126 123 0 1 2 0
Non-Rackham Female 68 66 0 2 0 0
Male 65 63 0 2 0 0
Total 133 129 0 4 0 0
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender

For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-
Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Natural Resources&Environmen Female

Undergraduate

Rackham

Nursing

Undergraduate

Rackham

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and SexWn2002.re

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

308
208
516

186
121
307

122
87
209

618
57
675

398
42
440

220
15
235

7

299
197
496

181
114
295

118
83
201

582
56
638

383
41
424

199
15
214

0
2
2

3 5 1
6 2 1
9 7 2
1 4
3 1 1
4 5 1
2 1 1
3 1 0
5 2 1
30 5 1
1 0
31 5 1
15 0 0
1 0 0
16 0 0
15 5 1
0 0
15 5 1
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender

For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-
Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Pharmacy

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Public Health

Rackham

Non-Rackham
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Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

162
117
279

75
50
125

31
30
61

56
36
92

493
249
742

149
109
258

344
140
484

8

162
116
278

75
50
125

31
30
61

56
36
92

482
243
725

147
106
253

335
137
472

0
0
0

0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
6 2 3
2 1 3
8 3 6
0 2 0
1 0 2
1 2 2
0
1 1 1
7 1 4
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The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor
Enroliment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School & College, and Gender
For Term 1370 (Winter 2002)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Public Policy Female 73 72 0 0 0 1
Male 55 55 0 0 0 0

Total 128 127 0 0 0 1

Rackham Female 73 72 0 0 0 1
Male 55 55 0 0 0 0

Total 128 127 0 0 0 1

Rackham Female 231 220 0 11 0 0
Male 248 228 0 17 3 0

Total 479 448 0 28 3 0

Rackham Female 231 220 0 11 0 0
Male 248 228 0 17 3 0

Total 479 448 0 28 3 0

Social Work Female 418 415 0 1 2 0
Male 56 55 0 0 1 0
Total 474 470 0 1 3 0

Non-Rackham Female 418 415 0 1 2 0
Male 56 55 0 0 1 0

Total 474 470 0 1 3 0
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