				Intra-			
				New	Undergrad	University	
,		Total Co	ontinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Total Ann Arbor	Female	17324	16941	12	238	106	27
	Male	19053	18417	20	392	181	43
	Total	36377	35358	32	630	287	70
Undergraduate	Female	11789	11549	12	139	72	17
	Male	11501	11217	20	150	82	32
	Total	23290	22766	32	289	154	49
Rackham	Female	2730	2647	0	54	22	7
	Male	3466	3332	0	70	59	5
	Total	6196	5979	0	124	81	12
Non-Rackham	Female	1471	1411	0	45	12	3
	Male	2289	2072	0	171	40	6
	Total	3760	3483	0	216	52	9
Graduate-Professional	Female	1334	1334	0	0	0	0
	Male	1797	1796	0	1	0	0
	Total	3131	3130	0	1	0	0
Architecture 9 Hrhan Dlanning	Female	225	221	0	2	0	4
Architecture & Urban Planning	Male	225 270	269		3		
	Total	495	490		1	_	
	TOTAL	495	490	U	4	U	'
Undergraduate	Female	83	83	0	0	0	0
	Male	89	89	0	0	0	0
	Total	172	172	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	58	54	0	3	0	1
	Male	54	53	0	1	0	0
	Total	112	107	0	4	0	1
Non-Rackham	Female	84	84	0	0	0	0
	Male	127	127	0	0	0	0
	Total	211	211	0	0	0	0

		New Grads/ Intra-					
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Art and Design	Female	405	386	0	12	6	1
	Male	210	199	0	5	5	1
	Total	615	585	0	17	11	2
Undergraduate	Female	386	367	0	12	6	1
	Male	196	185	0	5	5	1
	Total	582	552	0	17	11	2
Rackham	Female	19	19	0	0	0	0
	Male	14	14	0	0	0	0
	Total	33	33	0	0	0	0
Business Administration	Female	783	760	0	16	7	0
	Male	1954	1853	0	81	18	2
	Total	2737	2613	0	97	25	
Undergraduate	Female	266	266	0	0	0	0
	Male	395	395	0	0	0	0
	Total	661	661	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	37	37	0	0	0	0
	Male	39	39	0	0	0	0
	Total	76	76	0	0	0	0
Non-Rackham	Female	480	457	0	16	7	0
	Male	1520	1419	0	81	18	2
	Total	2000	1876	0	97	25	2

_					ew Grads/	Intra-	-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
D	entistry	Female	227	226	0	1	0	0
		Male	273	273	0	0	0	0
		Total	500	499	0	1	0	0
	Rackham	Female	36	36	0	0	0	0
		Male	42	42	0	0	0	0
		Total	78	78	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	2	1	0	1	0	0
		Total	2	1	0	1	0	0
								_
	Graduate Professional	Female	189	189	0	0	0	0
		Male	231	231	0	0	0	0
		Total	420	420	0	0	0	0
D	ental Hygiene	Female	97	96	0	0	1	0
		Male	5	5	0	0	0	0
		Total	102	101	0	0	1	0
	Undergraduate	Female	97	96	0	0	1	0
	-	Male	5	5	0	0	0	0
		Total	102	101	0	0	1	0
_	ducation	Female	428	421	0	4	3	3
_	ducation	remale Male	426 166	163				
		Total	594	584			6	
		Total	334	304	O	'	O	3
	Lindovara di cata	Famala.	400	101	0	0	0	4
	Undergraduate	Female	198	194	0	0	3	1
		Male Total	62 260	61 255	0	0	1 4	0
		ı Ulai	200	200	U	U	4	I
	Rackham	Female	230	227	0	1	0	2
		Male	104	102	0	0	2	0
		Total	334	329	0	1	2	2

					w Grads/		
				New		University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Engineering	Female	1598	1537	0	33	26	2
	Male	4933	4671	1	148	93	20
	Total	6531	6208	1	181	119	22
Undergraduate	Female	1173	1154	0	5	13	1
	Male	3136	3064	1	26	31	14
	Total	4309	4218	1	31	44	15
Rackham	Female	361	340	0	10	10	1
	Male	1446	1362	0	39	42	3
	Total	1807	1702	0	49	52	4
Non-Rackham	Female	64	43	0	18	3	0
	Male	351	245	0	83	20	3
	Total	415	288	0	101	23	3
Information	Female	130	117	0	9	4	0
	Male	115	105	0	4	6	0
	Total	245	222	0	13	10	0
Rackham	Female	130	117	0	9	4	0
	Male	115	105	0	4	6	0
	Total	245	222	0	13	10	0
Kinesiology	Female	376	361	1	4	9	1
	Male	357	345	0	8	4	0
	Total	733	706	1	12	13	1
Undergraduate	Female	362	347	1	4	9	1
	Male	343	331	0	8	4	0
	Total	705	678	1	12	13	1
Rackham	Female	14	14	0	0	0	0
	Male	14	14	0	0	0	0
	Total	28	28	0	0	0	0

					Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total C	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
L	aw	Female	462	462	0	0	0	0
		Male	613	613	0	0	0	0
		Total	1075	1075	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	2	2	0	0	0	0
		Male	3	3	0	0	0	0
		Total	5	5	0	0	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	460	460	0	0	0	0
		Male	610	610	0	0	0	0
		Total	1070	1070	0	0	0	0
L	terature Science & the Arts	Female	8616	8465	9	94	35	13
		Male	7427	7256	14	102	39	16
		Total	16043	15721	23	196	74	29
	Undergraduate	Female	7741	7593	9	91	35	13
		Male	6474	6310	14	98	36	16
		Total	14215	13903	23	189	71	29
	Rackham	Female	875	872	0	3	0	0
		Male	953	946	0	4	3	0
		Total	1828	1818	0	7	3	0
L	SA Residential College	Female	476	466	2	8	0	0
		Male	259	249	2	8	0	0
		Total	735	715	4	16	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	476	466	2	8	0	0
		Male	259	249	2	8	0	0
		Total	735	715	4	16	0	0

				N	ew Grads/		-
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Medicine	Female	723	722	0	1	0	0
	Male	1020	1016	0	4	0	0
	Total	1743	1738	0	5	0	0
Rackham	Female	85	85	0	0	0	0
	Male	74	74	0	0	0	0
	Total	159	159	0	0	0	0
Non-Rackham	Female	9	8	0	1	0	0
	Male	26	23	0	3	0	0
	Total	35	31	0	4	0	0
Graduate Professional	Female	629	629	0	0	0	0
	Male	920	919	0	1	0	0
	Total	1549	1548	0	1	0	0
Music	Female	475	469	0	5	1	0
	Male	461	450	1			
	Total	936	919				
Undergraduate	Female	348	344	0	3	1	0
	Male	329	323	1	1	4	0
	Total	677	667	1	4	5	0
Rackham	Female	59	59	0	0	0	0
	Male	67	64	0	1	2	0
	Total	126	123	0	1	2	0
Non-Rackham	Female	68	66	0	2	0	0
	Male	65	63	0	2	0	0
	Total	133	129	0	4	0	0

				N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Natural Resources&Environme	en Female	308	299	0	3	5	1
	Male	208	197	2	6	2	1
	Total	516	496	2	9	7	2
Undergraduate	Female	186	181	0	1	4	0
	Male	121	114	2	3	1	1
	Total	307	295	2	4	5	1
Rackham	Female	122	118	0	2	1	1
	Male	87	83	0	3	1	0
	Total	209	201	0	5	2	1
Nursing	Female	618	582	0	30	5	1
	Male	57	56	0	1	0	0
	Total	675	638	0	31	5	1
Undergraduate	Female	398	383	0	15	0	0
	Male	42	41	0	1	0	0
	Total	440	424	0	16	0	0
Rackham	Female	220	199	0	15	5	1
	Male	15	15	0	0	0	0
	Total	235	214	0	15	5	1

				Ne	w Grads/	Intra-	-
				New	Undergrad	University	
		Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pharmacy	Female	162	162	0	0	0	0
	Male	117	116	0	1	0	0
	Total	279	278	0	1	0	0
Undergraduate	Female	75	75	0	0	0	0
	Male	50	50	0	0	0	0
	Total	125	125	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	31	31	0	0	0	0
	Male	30	30	0	0	0	0
	Total	61	61	0	0	0	0
Non-Rackham	Male	1	0	0	1	0	0
	Total	1	0	0	1	0	0
Graduate Professional	Female	56	56	0	0	0	0
	Male	36	36	0	0	0	0
	Total	92	92	0	0	0	0
Public Health	Female	493	482	0	6	2	3
	Male	249	243	0	2	1	
	Total	742	725	0	8	3	6
Rackham	Female	149	147	0	0	2	0
	Male	109	106	0	1	0	2
	Total	258	253	0	1	2	2
Non-Rackham	Female	344	335	0	6	0	3
	Male	140	137	0	1	1	1
	Total	484	472	0	7	1	4

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	-
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total Co	ntinuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Pu	blic Policy	Female	73	72	0	0	0	1
		Male	55	55	0	0	0	0
		Total	128	127	0	0	0	1
	Rackham	Female	73	72	0	0	0	1
		Male	55	55	0	0	0	0
		Total	128	127	0	0	0	1
Ra	ckham	Female	231	220	0	11	0	0
		Male	248	228	0	17	3	0
		Total	479	448	0	28	3	0
	Rackham	Female	231	220	0	11	0	0
		Male	248	228	0	17	3	0
		Total	479	448	0	28	3	0
So	cial Work	Female	418	415	0	1	2	0
		Male	56	55	0	0	1	0
		Total	474	470	0	1	3	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	418	415	0	1	2	0
		Male	56	55	0	0	1	0
		Total	474	470	0	1	3	0